LACELA

Product: CUT-0FF Machine Art. No. 253509

Version No. D Enable Time 2022.9




LACELA

Product: CUT-OFF Machine

Art. No. 253509

No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
1 [NASKEZEEMI0X 25 [Bolt M10X 25 30209010 L | 50 [A/SAIRETMEX 18 Screw M6X 18 30207038 2
2 |PERE 10X 43X 4 Flat Washer 10X43X4 |30403004 L | 51 [BRAZERFT Limit Iron 10401003022 1
3[R Outer Flange 10305001051 2 52 |EAHE Reset Spring 10303001067 1
4 [VIE 5350 Blade 350 21201006020 1 | 53 |BE% Chain 10401008020 1
5 (k@& Spacer 10306002079 1 | 54 |PH46.5X18X1.5 |Flat Washer 6.5X18X 1.5  [30403067 5
6 | K TkiREIME X 12 Screw M6X12 30206034 2 | 55 [IBETM6X25 Screw M6X 25 30201111 3
7 (BidrE Guard 10401001028 1| 56 |84 Self lock Pin 10306001027 1
8 |MRETM6X 65 Screw M6X 65 30201117 4 | 57 |HAHET AT HERYE6 |Circlip for Shaft 6 30301029 1
9 |#fEkEo Spring washer 6 30401012 7 | 58 |HHEHD Static jaw 10401008019 1
10 |SEEAA6.2X12X0.8  [Flat Washer 6.2X12X0.8 (30403058 3 | 59 PR X22X2 Flat Washer 11X22X2 30403006 2
11|75 fa A 18 56 Locking Nut M6 30501067 3 | 60 |HILIRE 10 Spring Washer 10 30401006 3
12 V&5 Movable Guard 10401001029 1| 61 [PSAISREZAEMI0X20  |Bolt M10X20 30209009 2
13 | Wheel Guard 10401001030 1| 62 [FMisnEE Self lock Spring 10303001068 1
14 |48 Paper Pad 10401006013 1 | 63 |&HlT Housing 10202004053 1
15 |fh7%6206 Bearing 6206 30103097 1| 65 |gheHH Moving jaw 10401008018 1
16 |% i % Output Spindle 10301001091 1 | 66 |Bhitrs Moving jaw shaft 10301009012 1
17 | FHE6X6X 14 Flat Key 6X6X14 30602018 1 | 67 |"PHU8.5X28X2 Flat Washer 8.5X28X2 (30403189 2
18 | K% Big Gear 10302004102 1| 68 [BRMEEIF:H4 X 18 Pin 4X18 30701063 2
19 | %l FH 342 Bl 20 Circlip for Shaft 20  [30301009 1 |69 |2 Thread Bar 10306005032 1
20 |%h7K6200 Bearing 6200 30104033 1 | 70 |fRgkighsE Nut 30501013 1
21 |3k5% Gear Box 10201004176 1| 71 [T Stator 10501001133 1
22 | HBURETST4 X 20 Screw ST4X 20 30202029 5 | 72 |#RE Air Deflector 10101005076 1
23 |HBUZETSTAX 16 Screw ST4X 16 30202022 1| 73 |H8EIM5X 85 Screw M5X 85 30201103 2
24 |BRETM5 X 40 Screw M5X40 30201088 2 | 74 |%h7&6200 Bearing 6200 30103069 1
25 |ZEFH Left handle 10101004243 1 | 75 |1 Armature 10502001150 1
26 |HIHZE3 X 1 Cord 3X1 10602006133 1 | 76 |4hi7K6202 Bearing 6202 30103086 1
27 | FBEIZATM5 X 35 [Screw M5X 35 30201084 1| 77 (SRR S Circlip for Shaft 8 30301027 1
28 |HYiE Cord Sleeve 10102001044 1| 78 |{E4l Box Wrench 10101007118 1
29 |#4R0 Nameplate 20302007200 1| 79 |BEAT Rocking Bar 10306005033 1
33 |wiks Trademark 20402007054 1 81 |ZZFFH Thread Bar washer 10401006012 1
34 | Spring 10607001030 2 | 82 |#MEEIHEI10X 32 Pin 10X32 30701099 1
35 7N AR RIMS Screw M5 30501057 3 | 83 |ZHFIC Thread Bar Seat 10207004026 1
36 |HFx Swi tch 10601001134 1 | 84 ["PEESX16X1 Flat Washer 8X16X1 30403076 5
38 |LTFM Right Handle 10101004242 1 | 85 |gathdAfE8 Spring Washer 8 30401013 3
39 |HZE AR Cord Anchor 10101011123 1 | 86 [/SAMERIMS Nut M8 30501059 2
41 |H#FRARAZETMAX 10 [Serew M4X 10 30201004 1| 87 [#t Base 10401004028 1
42 | A S EIBATME X 10 [Serew M5X 10 30203006 2 | 89 |#ETF19 Wrench 19 21201002011 1
43 |7 AR BEMG Screw M6 30501058 2 | 90 |ZNASKIZEEMI6X 170  [Bolt MI6X 170 30209015 1
44 |IEHERESIZATME X 20 [Screw M6X 20 30206011 1| 91 (Mg Cup-shape Washer 30401001 2
45 |4y Tnsulation Washer 10401007007 2 | 92 |HAEHN Steel shaft 10301009011 1
46 |[R4E Brush Holder 10606001165 2 | 93 |NANAIIREIME X 12 Screw M8X 12 30207053 1
47 |k Carbon Brush 10605001124 2 | 94 |PambER Grit Guard 10401001020 1
48 |hil¥2 55 Brush Cap 10606001166 2 96 |l Damping feet 10102004056 3
49 7SR IR EIM6 Nut M16 30501063 2 | 98 |#4TME6X 18 Screw M6X 18 30201107 2

Version No.

Enable Time

2022.9




LACELA Product: CUT-OFF Machine Art. No. 253509

No. | Part Name (Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty | No. | Part Name(Chinese) Part Name (English) Code Qty
99 [P 9X25.3X0.2 |Flat Washer 9X25.3%0.2  [30403132 1
100 [#5 Mk kE Rubber Pin 10102004097 1
101 |9 223459 X 2 Circlip 59X2 30303036 1
102 |3 pE 2L RS Spring Washer 5 30401011 2
103 |75 FA Sk FEM8 X 20 Bolt M8X20 30209021 2

Version No. D Enable Time 2022.9




	253509爆炸图
	253509爆炸图清单-1
	253509爆炸图清单-2

